No.

— PREREGISTRATION —

NOTICE OF INTENT TO DRILL

EXPIRES:

WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT (Check One)

:l Coke County Underground Water Conservation District — Ph:
:l Crockett County Groundwater Conservation District — Ph:
[ | Hickory Underground W ater Conservation District — Ph:
|:| Irion County Water Conservation District — Ph:
DLipan-Kickapoo W ater Conservation District — Ph:

Menard County Underground W ater District — Ph:

Middle Pecos Groundw ater Conservation District --- Ph:
:l Plateau Underground W ater Conservation & Supply District — Ph:
:|Santa Rita Underground Water Conservation District — Ph:

Sterling County Underground W ater Conservation District — Ph:
[ ]Sutton County Underground Water Conservation District — Ph

325-453-2232
325-392-5156
325-597-2785
325-835-2015
325-469-3988
325-396-3670
432-336-0698
325-853-2121
325-884-2893
325-378-2704
: 325-387-2369

Fax:
Fax:

Fax:
Fax:
Fax:
Fax:
Fax:
Fax:
Fax:
Fax:

325-453-2157
325-392-3135

325-835-2366
325-469-3989
325-396-3921
432-336-3407
325-853-3821
325-884-2445
325-378-2624
325-387-5737

a. All proposed new well locations must be approved by the appropriate water conservation district prior to drilling.
This notice of intent to drill may be mailed or faxed. The District staff shall review the form and make a preliminary

determination on whether the well meets the exemptions provided by district rules and respond to this request within

5 days. If the preliminary determination is that the well is exempt, drilling may begin immediately upon receiving the

approved Notice of Intent to Drill. The drilling of a new well is at your own risk and subject to the rules of the District.

b. It shall be a violation of district rules for a well owner, well operator, or water well driller to drill any well without having

first filed and received approval of the Preregistration Notice of Intent to Drill from the appropriate District.

Well Owner:

Mailing Address:
Drilling Company:
Proposed Well Size:
Well Location: County -

If Lat/Long not Known: Survey -

Abstract -

THis Form MAY BE MAILED OR FAX

ED

Date:

Phone:

Phone:

Fax:

Lat:

Long:

Section -

Acres:

Block -

Tract -

Map Grid #:

Proposed Well Use [Mark (x) in appropriate box]:

I:lDom estic (on more than 10 acres)

I:l Public Water Supply

Existing Well Proposed Work - Existing Well #: [

If In Use, explain:

D Livestock (on more than 10 acres)

|:| W ater Supply oil/gas

Replacement well — What will be the status of the old well? |:| Capped

|:| Test
D Industrial

[0 Plugged

|:| Irrigation
I:l Injection

][] Rework/Clean Out [ |Redril

|:| Reequip

I:l In Use

Print Applicant Name

Applicant Signature

By:

District Use Only:
Drilling Approved:

[Approval or Denial of this Application is subject to the Rules of District.]

O Permit Required before Drilling

Date:
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