- PREREGISTRATION - NOTICE OF INTENT TO DRILL

EXPIRES: \_\_\_\_\_

WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT (Check One)		
Coke County Underground Water Conservation District	— Ph: 325-453-2232	Fax: 325-453-2157
Crockett County Groundwater Conservation District	— Ph: 325-392-5156	Fax: 325-392-3135
Hickory Underground Water Conservation District	— Ph: 325-597-2785	
Irion County Water Conservation District	— Ph: 325-835-2015	Fax: 325-835-2366
Lipan-Kickapoo Water Conservation District	— Ph: 325-469-3988	Fax: 325-469-3989
Menard County Underground Water District	— Ph: 325-396-3670	Fax: 325-396-3921
Middle Pecos Groundwater Conservation District	Ph: 432-336-0698	Fax: 432-336-3407
Plateau Underground Water Conservation & Supply District	— Ph: 325-853-2121	Fax: 325-853-3821
Santa Rita Underground Water Conservation District	— Ph: 325-884-2893	Fax: 325-884-2445
Sterling County Underground Water Conservation District	— Ph: 325-378-2704	Fax: 325-378-2624
Sutton County Underground Water Conservation District	— Ph: 325-387-2369	Fax: 325-387-5737

- a. All proposed new well locations must be approved by the appropriate water conservation district prior to drilling. This notice of intent to drill may be mailed or faxed. The District staff shall review the form and make a preliminary determination on whether the well meets the exemptions provided by district rules and respond to this request within 5 days. If the preliminary determination is that the well is exempt, drilling may begin immediately upon receiving the <u>approved</u> Notice of Intent to Drill. The drilling of a new well is at your own risk and subject to the rules of the District.
- b. It shall be a violation of district rules for a well owner, well operator, or water well driller to drill any well without having first filed and received approval of the Preregistration Notice of Intent to Drill from the appropriate District.

## THIS FORM MAY BE MAILED OR FAXED

Well Owner:			Date:	
Mailing Address:			Phone:	
			Fax:	_
Well Location: County Lat:				
If Lat/Long not Known: Survey			Section -	
Abstract	Block		Tract -	
Acres:	Мар	Grid #:		-
Proposed Well Use [Mark (x) in appropria	ate box]:			
□ Domestic (on more than 10 acres)	□ Livestock (on more than 10 acres)	□ Test		□ Irrigation
Public Water Supply	□ Water Supply oil/gas	🗆 Indus	strial	□ Injection
Existing Well Proposed Work - Existing Well #: []		I 🗆 Reequip		
Replacement well — What will be t	he status of the old well? $\Box$ Capped		Plugge	ed 🗆 In Use
If In Use, explain:				

Print Applicant Name	Applicant Signature
District Use Only:	[Approval or Denial of this Application is subject to the Rules of District.]
Drilling Approved: 🗆 Yes 🗆 No	□ Permit Required before Drilling
Ву:	Date:

No.\_\_\_\_\_